
REGULAR MONTHLY SCHOOL BOARD MEETINGS 
 
 

Monday January 15, 2024 
  

**Monday February 12, 2024** 
  

Monday March 18, 2024 
  

Monday April 15, 2024 
  

Monday May 20, 2024 
  

Monday June 17, 2024 
  

Monday July 15, 2024 
  

Monday August 19, 2024 
  

Monday September 16, 2024 
  

Monday October 21, 2024 
  

**Monday November 11, 2024** 
  

Monday December 16, 2024 
 
  

Unless otherwise posted, all regular Board of Education meetings 
will be held in the Library at 4:00 p.m. 

  
*January reorganizational and regular meeting are combined 

 
 


